2022-2023 schedule
Age
Preschool 3-6 yrs

Parent & Tot 1-2 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-9 yrs

9-12 yrs

Teen

Adult

Dance Type
Ballet

Ballet
Jazz/Hip Hop
Jazz/Hip Hop
Jazz/Hip Hop
Tap

Jazz/Hip Hop/Ballet

Jazz
Hip Hop
Ballet
Lyrical
Tap
Acro

Ballet

Jazz

Hip Hop

Acro

Lyrical
Contemporary
Tap

Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical
Contemporary

Musical Theatre

Day
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Hip Hop/Jazz/ Sreet Jazz Tuesday

Time

5:30-6:00 pm
10:45-11:15 am
5:00-5:30 pm
5:30-6:00 pm
10:00-10:30 am
5:00-5:30 pm
11:30-12:00

5:00-5:45 pm
5:45-6:30 pm
5:00-5:45 pm
5:45-6:30 pm
6:30-7:15 pm
6:00-6:45 pm

5:00-5:45 pm
5:45-6:30 pm
6:30-7:15 pm
6:00-6:45 pm
5:45-6:30 pm
6:30-7:15 pm
5:45-6:30 pm

6:30-7:15 pm
7:15-8:00 pm
6:45-7:30 pm
7:30-8:15 pm
7:15-8:00 pm

8:15-9:00 pm

8 week program lengths



